
PRICES VALID  
NOV 18 - DEC 1, 2024OPEN TO EVERYONE – NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

*Prices subject to local laws and ordinances

SAVINGS
FEAST ON

BUY MORE SAVE MORE

CASE
PRICE

35 LB
1328699

50 LB
5957301

D 1

HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM 40%
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 1606134

WHITE DINNER NAPKINS
15 IN x 17 IN - 2 PLY
ULTRA-SOFT PLUS | 8803346

1099 219
64 OZ 108 CT

SHREDDED MOZZARELLA CHEESE
SCHREIBER | 2657303 WHOLE MILK
		   | 5647157 PART-SKIM

1799
5 LB

6559 6129

7159

6/64 OZ 28/108 CT

4/5 LB359
CHEF'S FRIEND BONELESS HAMS
CLOVERDALE | 0437996 BLACK FOREST
                        | 9655216 HONEY CURED

PER LB UNIT/CASE 
9 LB AVG

239
PER LB UNIT/CASE 10 LB AVG

2899** 3299**

2999 3419

35 LB 50 LB
**WHEN YOU BUY  

3 OR MORE
**WHEN YOU BUY  

3 OR MORE

HARVEST VALUE®  
CLEAR VEGETABLE  

FRYING OIL

NATIONAL SUGAR  
EXTRA FINE  

GRANULATED SUGAR

SILVER MEDAL PORK SAUSAGES & LINKS  
SMITHFIELD | SELECT VARIETIES

3199
10 LB

JUMBO YAMS
6869963

2799
40 LB

BONELESS PORK LOIN
CHAIRMAN'S RESERVE | 1023097



PRICES VALID NOV 18 - DEC 1, 2024   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

VISIT: CHEFSTORE.COM

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

DISPOSABLES & SUPPLIES

SAVE TIME ORDER ONLINE*

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.
D 2

LARGE POPCORN KERNELS
MAGIC MUSHROOM | 3979440

JUMBO SIZE 
ROUND TORTILLA CHIPS
CALIDAD | 8885902

299399

239

3549

13492299

419
50 LB 24 OZ

FIBER TO-GO  
HOAGIE CONTAINERS 9 IN x 6 IN 
PRIMEWARE | 1014200

1839
125 CT

12 OZ WHITE PAPER HOT CUPS 
DART | 2156784 

50 CT

100% PINEAPPLE JUICE
DOLE | 2006625

WHOLE PEELED TOMATOES
HARVEST VALUE® | 9329269

46 OZ#10

SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK
CALIFORNIA FARMS | 9295573

BUTTERMILK PANCAKE MIX
KRUSTEAZ PROFESSIONAL | 1021575

#1025 LB

3669 4779
2/125 CT 20/50 CT

1359
WHITE JUMBO ROLL TISSUE  
2-PLY 
ULTRA-SOFT PLUS | 9377980

4 CT

69794069
3/10 CT3/4 CT

2329
10 CT

THERMAL REGISTER ROLL
3.13 IN x 200 FT 
NATIONAL CHECKING CO. | 2400818

2299 3579
6/#10 12/46 OZ

SWEET BABY 
BROCCOLI
1095663

699
2 LB

ROMAINE HEARTS
T&A | 1019377

379
6 CT

2049
3/2 LB

BRUSSELS SPROUTS
2889468 

BAGGED ASPARAGUS
5468801 

BAGGED GRANNY SMITH  
APPLES
1033819 

999

799

549

5 LB

2.25 LB

5 LB

3899

9499

4299

2599

4/5 LB

12/2.5 LB

8/5 LB

7/6 CT

8089
6/#10



PRICES VALID NOV 18 - DEC 1, 2024   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.PRICES VALID NOV 18 - DEC 1, 2024   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

*CLICK&CARRY AVAILABLE IN MOST LOCATIONS. 

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.

STOCK UP ON 
DAILY VALUES

FIND IT IN THE FREEZER!  

FIND IT IN OUR DAIRY & DELI SECTION! 

NEW AT 
CHEF'STORE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

BATTERED COD 
AQUA STAR | 9451763 - PUB STYLE COD
	    | 2994103 - PANKO BREADED COD

FROZEN RASPBERRIES 
FLAV-R-PAC | 3905448

FINE SHREDDED  
PARMESAN CHEESE
CELLO | 0421008 

PREMIUM EXTRA LONG FANCY GRADE  
FRENCH FRIES 5/16
LAMB WESTON | 9014598 CRINKLE
	          | 8373854 STRAIGHT CUT

CHICKEN BREAST TENDER FRITTERS
KOCH FOODS | 4821111

MOLTEN CHOCOLATE CAKE
SWEET STREET | 7819105

FRIED BEEF STEAK FRITTERS
CATTLEMAN'S SELECTION | 7161893

GOURMET SOUPS
BLOUNT | 3507311 CHICKEN TORTILLA
               | 5405507 ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP

D 3

1649 2219

2459

4899

3299

2849

4199

2099

2.5 LB 5 LB

5 LB

6/5 LB

10 LB

9/5 OZ

30/5.33 OZ

2/4 LB

14599

11389

88696589

6/5 LB

REAL WHIPPED LIGHT CREAM
CLASSIC CREAM | 3432872

15 OZ299

3559
12/15 OZ

PREMIER OIL BROWNED TURKEY BREAST 
FOSTER FARMS | 0134163

399
PER LB UNIT/CASE 8-9 LB AVG

4/9/5 OZ

4/5 LB4/2.5 LB

ARTIGIANO QUARTER 
CHEESE WHEEL
BELGIOIOSO | 1105794 BLUEBERRY
	      | 1105796 BLOOD ORANGE

PREMIUM SCALLOPS 10/20 CT
ATLANTIC CAPES | 3044072

BROWN GRAVY MIX
TRIO | 5733282

GREY BUS BOX
WINCO | 1860360

5 LB

13.37 OZ

EA

2/5 LB

8/13.37 OZ

FANCY TOMATO KETCHUP
MONARCH® | 9329384

1000 CT

8179

499

549

16309

3739

2019



FIND HOURS & LOCATIONS AT CHEFSTORE.COM

PRICES VALID 
NOV 18 –DEC 1, 2024

Copyright © 2024 US Foods, Inc. All rights reserved. While supplies last. Some 
pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. Actual product, size and quantity 
may vary. Prices may vary per location. CHEF'STORE® reserves the right to limit 
purchase quantities. *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

@USFCHEFSTORE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

ON SALE NOV 18 THROUGH DEC 1, 2024

D 4

BONELESS SKINLESS CHICKEN 
BREAST 6 OZ PORTIONS
PATUXENT FARMS® | 6697239

REAL MAYONNAISE 
BEST FOODS 
3009909

36692199
24/6 OZ1 GAL

459
1 GAL

DISINFECTANT BLEACH 
MONOGRAM® | 6696848

3159 3769 2749
2/5 LB 6/5 LB 6/1 GAL

JUMBO YELLOW ONIONS
0213934

CARBONATED SODAS
PEPSI CO.
SELECT VARIETIES

1299 

1199*

 

50 LB

+CRV/DEP  
24/12 OZ

1599 629
5 LB 5 LB

CHEDDAR CHEESE LOAVES
METRO DELI | 6286508 SHARP 
	     | 4402095 MILD

SUPER SWEET  
WHITE CORN
GARDEN FRESH | 8619010

2199
MESQUITE CHARCOAL
LAZZARI | 1803287 

40 LB

7139

5299

4/1 GAL

4/1 GAL

BONELESS BEEF TOP SIRLOIN 
IBP | 4247797

399
PER LB UNIT/CASE 14 LB AVG

BARBECUE SAUCE
SWEET BABY RAY'S
9844416

BONELESS BEEF 
BRISKET
IBP | 2968010

1599 399
1 GAL

PER LB UNIT/CASE  
14 LB AVG


